
                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                           Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel High School
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2291  Layne Aurit                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:01.7  5:10 
      2    2 2359  Isaac Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      16:12.5  5:14 
      3    3 2550  Tre Dammen                    10  Monroe                         16:32.2  5:20 
      4    4 2404  Bret Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     16:40.6  5:23 
      5    5 2326  Cody Yoder                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:41.7  5:23 
      6    6 2764  Noah Wood                     11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  16:44.7  5:24 
      7    7 2356  Riley Foreyt                  12  Fennimore                      16:49.8  5:26 
      8    8 2368  Ben Varela                    11  Fennimore                      16:57.3  5:28 
      9    9 2638  Ryan Stadler                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca         16:57.6  5:28 
     10   10 2299  Gabe Engel                    10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:02.8  5:30 
     11   11 2304  Ethan Hook                    11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:09.8  5:32 
     12   12 2630  Malachi Fretz                 12  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:12.2  5:33 
     13   13 2351  Carter Bunn                   12  Fennimore                      17:13.8  5:33 
     14   14 2109  Gabe Davis                    12  Boscobel                       17:15.4  5:34 
     15   15 2633  Clayton Lee                   10  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:32.3  5:39 
     16   16 2556  Lukas Gerber                   9  Monroe                         17:40.3  5:42 
     17   17 2406  Noah Lange                    10  Iowa-Grant                     17:44.3  5:43 
     18   18 2609  Samuel Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien               17:49.3  5:45 
     19   19 2364  Nick Needham                  12  Fennimore                      17:50.6  5:45 
     20   20 2327  Jesse Yoder                   11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:55.3  5:47 
     21   21 2668  Luke Patterson                11  River Ridge                    17:55.3  5:47 
     22   22 2357  Griffin Fry                   10  Fennimore                      17:55.4  5:47 
     23   23 2839  Beckett Brueggen              11  Westby                         17:58.3  5:48 
     24   24 2551  Kylan Ditsworth               11  Monroe                         18:03.7  5:49 
     25   25 2565  Wyatt Stevenson               12  Monroe                         18:06.2  5:50 
     26   26 2312  Parker Owens                  11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:06.4  5:50 
     27   27 2637  Dane Schwartz                  9  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:10.4  5:51 
     28   28 2517  Marshall Harris                9  Lancaster                      18:16.8  5:54 
     29   29 2430  Ryther Gehrke                 12  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:21.7  5:55 
     30   30 2628  Kiernen Culver                10  Richland Center/Ithaca         18:22.9  5:55 
     31   31 2553  Benjamin Erdley               11  Monroe                         18:23.3  5:56 
     32   32 2471  Lyndon Torkelson              10  La Crosse Central              18:24.6  5:56 
     33   33 2219  Marcus Kendall                 9  Darlington                     18:24.8  5:56 
     34   34 2307  Alex LaMere                   12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:27.6  5:57 
     35   35 2555  Austin Fuller                 11  Monroe                         18:29.6  5:58 
     36   36 2117  Tyler Miller                  10  Boscobel                       18:29.8  5:58 
     37   37 2436  Sam Miller                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:32.2  5:58 
     38   38 2409  C.J. Straka                   11  Iowa-Grant                     18:32.7  5:59 
     39   39 2552  Connor Eckdhal                10  Monroe                         18:34.9  5:59 
     40   40 2725  Lakota Brewer                  9  Riverdale                      18:35.6  6:00 
     41   41 2122  Ashton Udelhoven               9  Boscobel                       18:36.0  6:00 
     42   42 2108  Bodey Bright                   9  Boscobel                       18:36.9  6:00 
     43      2560  Padriac Houston               11  Monroe                         18:38.1  6:00 
     44   43 2845  Levi Schmidt                  10  Westby                         18:40.6  6:01 
     45   44 2205  Ethan Aird                    12  Darlington                     18:41.1  6:01 
     46   45 2709  Jackson Thatcher               9  River Valley                   18:41.2  6:01 
     47   46 2120  Tucker Schmid-Cox             12  Boscobel                       18:42.9  6:02 
     48   47 2111  Alex Kreul                    10  Boscobel                       18:43.8  6:02 
     49   48 2843  Devin Nedland                 11  Westby                         18:44.3  6:02 
     50   49 2828  Nolan Reed-Mullikin            9  Wauzeka-Steuben                18:49.8  6:04 
     51   50 2472  Isaiah Yard                   11  La Crosse Central              18:51.0  6:05 
     52   51 2463  Cole Falkenberry              10  La Crosse Central              18:54.4  6:06 
     53   52 2402  Jason Bartolo-Garcia           9  Iowa-Grant                     18:54.8  6:06 
     54   53 2705  Noah Radtke                   11  River Valley                   18:57.5  6:07 
     55   54 2440  Theo Parr                     10  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:57.6  6:07 
     56   55 2445  Landen Turgasen               10  Kickapoo/La Farge              18:57.6  6:07 
     57   56 2842  Gavin Larson                  11  Westby                         18:58.2  6:07 
     58   57 2118  Carter Molzof                 11  Boscobel                       18:58.7  6:07 
     59   58 2526  Brady Sperle                  12  Lancaster                      18:58.9  6:07 
     60   59 2465  Carson Jolly                  12  La Crosse Central              19:04.5  6:09 
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     61   60 2516  Logan Harding                 11  Lancaster                      19:04.8  6:09 
     62      2112  Kayden Kreul                  11  Boscobel                       19:05.1  6:09 
     63   61 2759  Isaac Hermsen                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:10.5  6:11 
     64   62 2449  Arlon Walter                  10  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:13.6  6:12 
     65   63 2605  Spencer Foley                 11  Prairie du Chien               19:14.2  6:12 
     66   64 2130  Luke Clements                 11  Cashton                        19:14.2  6:12 
     67      2318  Rhet Spurley                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:16.8  6:13 
     68   65 2348  Orlando Bonilla               10  Fennimore                      19:17.5  6:13 
     69   66 2428  Aaron Camlek                  12  Kickapoo/La Farge              19:17.5  6:13 
     70   67 2134  Klay Pedretti                  9  Cashton                        19:17.7  6:13 
     71      2316  Johnny Robinson                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:22.4  6:15 
     72   68 2840  Reid Fisher                   11  Westby                         19:25.8  6:16 
     73   69 2131  Abe Harter                    12  Cashton                        19:33.3  6:18 
     74   70 2235  Brandon Reyes                 10  Darlington                     19:34.6  6:19 
     75      2564  Eli Schaefer                  10  Monroe                         19:34.9  6:19 
     76   71 2207  Matthew Belanger              11  Darlington                     19:37.7  6:20 
     77   72 2410  Everett Zimmer                10  Iowa-Grant                     19:40.1  6:20 
     78   73 2841  Phillip Hebbe                 12  Westby                         19:40.2  6:20 
     79      2561  Brady Keehn                   10  Monroe                         19:41.7  6:21 
     80   74 2666  Colton Moris                  11  River Ridge                    19:42.0  6:21 
     81   75 2778  Daniel Cress                  11  Viroqua                        19:43.4  6:21 
     82   76 2379  Sawyer Postel                 12  Hillsboro                      19:46.2  6:22 
     83   77 2669  Mason Pecinovsky              10  River Ridge                    19:47.0  6:23 
     84   78 2513  Clement Duve                  11  Lancaster                      19:47.4  6:23 
     85   79 2728  Max Mathews                    9  Riverdale                      19:53.1  6:25 
     86   80 2729  Caleb Schlehlein              11  Riverdale                      19:54.6  6:25 
     87   81 2464  Jacob Fresia                   9  La Crosse Central              19:55.3  6:25 
     88   82 2135  Gabe Von Ruden                12  Cashton                        19:58.6  6:26 
     89   83 2783  Owen King                     11  Viroqua                        20:07.6  6:29 
     90   84 2377  Alexander McDonough           12  Hillsboro                      20:09.7  6:30 
     91   85 2732  Richie Stitzer                12  Riverdale                      20:11.0  6:30 
     92   86 2781  Alex Harnish                  12  Viroqua                        20:11.8  6:31 
     93   87 2223  Liam Lansing                  12  Darlington                     20:12.1  6:31 
     94      2295  Mac Busser                    12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:12.7  6:31 
     95   88 2435  Lane Miller                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:13.0  6:31 
     96   89 2664  Rylan Linder                  12  River Ridge                    20:13.5  6:31 
     97      2119  Drew Sander                   10  Boscobel                       20:14.5  6:31 
     98   90 2218  Phoenix Johnson                9  Darlington                     20:14.9  6:32 
     99   91 2407  Myles Pettit                  10  Iowa-Grant                     20:15.7  6:32 
    100   92 2641  Devan Woodhouse               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         20:19.8  6:33 
    101   93 2727  Carson Knight                 11  Riverdale                      20:20.3  6:33 
    102      2116  Christopher McConkey           9  Boscobel                       20:20.8  6:33 
    103      2559  Teylon Hampton                11  Monroe                         20:22.0  6:34 
    104   94 2660  Wyatt Bausch                  11  River Ridge                    20:22.2  6:34 
    105      2110  Harrison Davis                 9  Boscobel                       20:23.0  6:34 
    106   95 2762  Jace Niles                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:24.2  6:35 
    107      2369  Walker Wubben                 12  Fennimore                      20:28.2  6:36 
    108   96 2525  Will Schindler                11  Lancaster                      20:31.1  6:37 
    109      2438  Jeff Olsen                    10  Kickapoo/La Farge              20:32.5  6:37 
    110   97 2217  Junior Jimenez                11  Darlington                     20:34.2  6:38 
    111   98 2521  Jon Lindholm                   9  Lancaster                      20:39.0  6:39 
    112   99 2761  Isidro Llorente Arce          12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:42.6  6:40 
    113  100 2408  Beckem Stecklein               9  Iowa-Grant                     20:46.3  6:42 
    114  101 2132  Zach Hirschfield              12  Cashton                        20:48.5  6:42 
    115      2403  Ubaldo Bartolo-Marin           9  Iowa-Grant                     20:51.0  6:43 
    116      2401  Felix Bartolo-Garcia          12  Iowa-Grant                     20:51.1  6:43 
    117      2244  Mason Wiegel                   9  Darlington                     20:53.8  6:44 
    118  102 2381  Abner Scheder                 10  Hillsboro                      20:53.9  6:44 
    119      2242  Sammy Turpin                  12  Darlington                     20:54.9  6:44 
    120  103 2581  Samuel Koch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:01.6  6:47 
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    121      2548  Elijah Cook                    9  Monroe                         21:02.2  6:47 
    122      2227  Phillip McGowan               12  Darlington                     21:05.6  6:48 
    123  104 2608  Joseph Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien               21:07.4  6:48 
    124  105 2133  Sean Lukaszewski              11  Cashton                        21:09.1  6:49 
    125  106 2577  Trevor Doescher               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:13.7  6:50 
    126  107 2822  Parker McCullick              11  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:18.7  6:52 
    127  108 2662  Brady Burmeister              12  River Ridge                    21:18.7  6:52 
    128  109 2579  Eli Harris                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:24.0  6:54 
    129      2558  Elsen Gratz                   12  Monroe                         21:25.9  6:54 
    130  110 2378  Zachary Morren                10  Hillsboro                      21:28.0  6:55 
    131      2215  William Gonzalez-Rios         10  Darlington                     21:29.0  6:55 
    132      2431  Zach Hanson                   11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:30.9  6:56 
    133      2437  Jace Nagel                     9  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:32.1  6:56 
    134  111 2706  Ben Reis                      10  River Valley                   21:35.2  6:57 
    135  112 2782  Samuel Kane                   12  Viroqua                        21:40.8  6:59 
    136  113 2612  Finnian Stafford-Johnson      10  Prairie du Chien               21:46.7  7:01 
    137  114 2606  Tyler Harris                  12  Prairie du Chien               21:47.3  7:01 
    138      2405  Connor Johnson                 9  Iowa-Grant                     21:48.2  7:02 
    139      2426  Eli Allen                     11  Kickapoo/La Farge              21:48.8  7:02 
    140  115 2607  Lane Henderson                 9  Prairie du Chien               21:50.3  7:02 
    141  116 2825  Clint Mitchell                10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:51.5  7:03 
    142  117 2585  Braelyn Meinert               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              21:51.9  7:03 
    143      2317  Carson Schroeder              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:53.1  7:03 
    144      2204  Eli Aird                      11  Darlington                     21:54.0  7:03 
    145  118 2383  Reed Urban                    11  Hillsboro                      21:55.8  7:04 
    146  119 2821  julius cooley                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                21:57.1  7:04 
    147  120 2702  Elliott Mertens               12  River Valley                   21:58.8  7:05 
    148  121 2468  Collin Ogle                   10  La Crosse Central              21:59.0  7:05 
    149      2353  Asa Cutting                   12  Fennimore                      22:01.7  7:06 
    150  122 2527  Seaver Sperle                  9  Lancaster                      22:02.1  7:06 
    151      2546  Jeremy Cairy                  11  Monroe                         22:03.7  7:07 
    152      2123  Luke Vande Hey                 9  Boscobel                       22:15.4  7:10 
    153      2303  Elliot Hesseling               9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:20.4  7:12 
    154  123 2779  Soren DeClercq                11  Viroqua                        22:21.3  7:12 
    155  124 2700  Isaac Limmex                  10  River Valley                   22:21.4  7:12 
    156  125 2382  Quinn Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                      22:23.5  7:13 
    157  126 2467  Dawson Miles                   9  La Crosse Central              22:41.9  7:19 
    158  127 2844  Kalan Rudie                   11  Westby                         22:43.0  7:19 
    159  128 2780  Isaac Fouts                   11  Viroqua                        22:46.2  7:20 
    160  129 2824  Theodore Millin               10  Wauzeka-Steuben                22:53.2  7:22 
    161      2512  Max Baudhuin                   9  Lancaster                      22:58.5  7:24 
    162      2225  Martin Lobato-Sayago          11  Darlington                     23:05.9  7:27 
    163  130 2375  Dominic Kirkpatrick            9  Hillsboro                      23:15.4  7:30 
    164      2208  Ruben Bello                   11  Darlington                     23:32.1  7:35 
    165      2292  William Brainbridge            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:48.8  7:40 
    166  131 2661  Luke Breuer                   10  River Ridge                    23:48.9  7:40 
    167      2210  Josue Castro                  11  Darlington                     24:00.4  7:44 
    168      2663  Colton Kirschbaum             10  River Ridge                    24:08.2  7:47 
    169      2240  David Taylor                  11  Darlington                     24:10.4  7:47 
    170  132 2763  Mason Pearce                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  24:14.0  7:48 
    171  133 2610  Caleb Mezera                  10  Prairie du Chien               24:22.2  7:51 
    172  134 2584  Caleb McKenna                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:26.9  7:53 
    173  135 2640  Jackson Wiertzema             11  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:27.5  7:53 
    174      2447  Nico Valdez                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:37.4  7:56 
    175      2214  Oscar Garnica                 10  Darlington                     24:37.7  7:56 
    176      2442  Nikoli Rose                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:06.1  8:05 
    177      2427  Ethan Bass                    12  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:10.5  8:07 
    178  136 2823  Andrew Mezera                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:18.8  8:09 
    179      2466  Ben Manke                     10  La Crosse Central              25:29.6  8:13 
    180      2562  James Mayer                   10  Monroe                         25:52.0  8:20 
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    181      2366  Kobe Rosemeyer                 9  Fennimore                      25:53.0  8:20 
    182      2450  Rhet Wiegel                    9  Kickapoo/La Farge              25:57.0  8:22 
    183      2380  Brett Salisbury                9  Hillsboro                      26:17.2  8:28 
    184      2206  Emanuel Arriaga               10  Darlington                     26:17.6  8:28 
    185      2121  Jonah Troxel                  12  Boscobel                       30:28.6  9:49 
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       1.    47  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (16:58.3  84:51.3 1:53.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Layne Aurit               11 16:01.7
       2      5  Cody Yoder                11 16:41.7
       3     10  Gabe Engel                10 17:02.8
       4     11  Ethan Hook                11 17:09.8
       5     20  Jesse Yoder               11 17:55.3
       6   ( 26) Parker Owens              11 18:06.4
       7   ( 34) Alex LaMere               12 18:27.6

       2.    49  Fennimore                                  (17:00.8  85:04.0 1:38.1)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Isaac Henkel              11 16:12.5
       2      7  Riley Foreyt              12 16:49.8
       3      8  Ben Varela                11 16:57.3
       4     13  Carter Bunn               12 17:13.8
       5     19  Nick Needham              12 17:50.6
       6   ( 22) Griffin Fry               10 17:55.4
       7   ( 65) Orlando Bonilla           10 19:17.5

       3.    93  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (17:39.1  88:15.4 1:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Ryan Stadler              10 16:57.6
       2     12  Malachi Fretz             12 17:12.2
       3     15  Clayton Lee               10 17:32.3
       4     27  Dane Schwartz              9 18:10.4
       5     30  Kiernen Culver            10 18:22.9
       6   ( 92) Devan Woodhouse           10 20:19.8
       7   (135) Jackson Wiertzema         11 24:27.5

       4.    99  Monroe                                     (17:45.2  88:45.7 1:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tre Dammen                10 16:32.2
       2     16  Lukas Gerber               9 17:40.3
       3     24  Kylan Ditsworth           11 18:03.7
       4     25  Wyatt Stevenson           12 18:06.2
       5     31  Benjamin Erdley           11 18:23.3
       6   ( 35) Austin Fuller             11 18:29.6
       7   ( 39) Connor Eckdhal            10 18:34.9

       5.   179  Boscobel                                   (18:20.2  91:41.0 1:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Gabe Davis                12 17:15.4
       2     36  Tyler Miller              10 18:29.8
       3     41  Ashton Udelhoven           9 18:36.0
       4     42  Bodey Bright               9 18:36.9
       5     46  Tucker Schmid-Cox         12 18:42.9
       6   ( 47) Alex Kreul                10 18:43.8
       7   ( 57) Carter Molzof             11 18:58.7

       6.   183  Iowa-Grant                                 (18:18.5  91:32.5 2:59.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Bret Connolly             11 16:40.6
       2     17  Noah Lange                10 17:44.3
       3     38  C.J. Straka               11 18:32.7
       4     52  Jason Bartolo-Garcia       9 18:54.8
       5     72  Everett Zimmer            10 19:40.1
       6   ( 91) Myles Pettit              10 20:15.7
       7   (100) Beckem Stecklein           9 20:46.3



                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                           Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel High School
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

       7.   237  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (18:48.6  94:02.7 0:51.9)
     ====================================================
       1     29  Ryther Gehrke             12 18:21.7
       2     37  Sam Miller                11 18:32.2
       3     54  Theo Parr                 10 18:57.6
       4     55  Landen Turgasen           10 18:57.6
       5     62  Arlon Walter              10 19:13.6
       6   ( 66) Aaron Camlek              12 19:17.5
       7   ( 88) Lane Miller                9 20:13.0

       8.   238  Westby                                     (18:45.5  93:47.2 1:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1     23  Beckett Brueggen          11 17:58.3
       2     43  Levi Schmidt              10 18:40.6
       3     48  Devin Nedland             11 18:44.3
       4     56  Gavin Larson              11 18:58.2
       5     68  Reid Fisher               11 19:25.8
       6   ( 73) Phillip Hebbe             12 19:40.2
       7   (127) Kalan Rudie               11 22:43.0

       9.   273  La Crosse Central                          (19:02.0  95:09.8 1:30.7)
     ====================================================
       1     32  Lyndon Torkelson          10 18:24.6
       2     50  Isaiah Yard               11 18:51.0
       3     51  Cole Falkenberry          10 18:54.4
       4     59  Carson Jolly              12 19:04.5
       5     81  Jacob Fresia               9 19:55.3
       6   (121) Collin Ogle               10 21:59.0
       7   (126) Dawson Miles               9 22:41.9

      10.   305  Darlington                                 (19:18.1  96:30.3 1:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Marcus Kendall             9 18:24.8
       2     44  Ethan Aird                12 18:41.1
       3     70  Brandon Reyes             10 19:34.6
       4     71  Matthew Belanger          11 19:37.7
       5     87  Liam Lansing              12 20:12.1
       6   ( 90) Phoenix Johnson            9 20:14.9
       7   ( 97) Junior Jimenez            11 20:34.2

      11.   320  Lancaster                                  (19:19.8  96:39.0 2:14.3)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Marshall Harris            9 18:16.8
       2     58  Brady Sperle              12 18:58.9
       3     60  Logan Harding             11 19:04.8
       4     78  Clement Duve              11 19:47.4
       5     96  Will Schindler            11 20:31.1
       6   ( 98) Jon Lindholm               9 20:39.0
       7   (122) Seaver Sperle              9 22:02.1

      12.   355  River Ridge                                (19:36.0  98:00.0 2:26.9)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Luke Patterson            11 17:55.3
       2     74  Colton Moris              11 19:42.0
       3     77  Mason Pecinovsky          10 19:47.0
       4     89  Rylan Linder              12 20:13.5
       5     94  Wyatt Bausch              11 20:22.2
       6   (108) Brady Burmeister          12 21:18.7
       7   (131) Luke Breuer               10 23:48.9
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

      13.   377  Riverdale                                  (19:47.0  98:54.6 1:44.7)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Lakota Brewer              9 18:35.6
       2     79  Max Mathews                9 19:53.1
       3     80  Caleb Schlehlein          11 19:54.6
       4     85  Richie Stitzer            12 20:11.0
       5     93  Carson Knight             11 20:20.3

      14.   383  Cashton                                    (19:46.5  98:52.3 1:34.3)
     ====================================================
       1     64  Luke Clements             11 19:14.2
       2     67  Klay Pedretti              9 19:17.7
       3     69  Abe Harter                12 19:33.3
       4     82  Gabe Von Ruden            12 19:58.6
       5    101  Zach Hirschfield          12 20:48.5
       6   (105) Sean Lukaszewski          11 21:09.1

      15.   393  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (20:15.2  101:16.0 7:29.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Noah Wood                 11 16:44.7
       2     61  Isaac Hermsen             10 19:10.5
       3     95  Jace Niles                10 20:24.2
       4     99  Isidro Llorente Arce      12 20:42.6
       5    132  Mason Pearce               9 24:14.0

      16.   412  Prairie du Chien                           (20:21.0  101:44.9 3:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Samuel Kramer             10 17:49.3
       2     63  Spencer Foley             11 19:14.2
       3    104  Joseph Kramer             10 21:07.4
       4    113  Finnian Stafford-Johnson  10 21:46.7
       5    114  Tyler Harris              12 21:47.3
       6   (115) Lane Henderson             9 21:50.3
       7   (133) Caleb Mezera              10 24:22.2

      17.   453  River Valley                               (20:42.9  103:34.1 3:40.2)
     ====================================================
       1     45  Jackson Thatcher           9 18:41.2
       2     53  Noah Radtke               11 18:57.5
       3    111  Ben Reis                  10 21:35.2
       4    120  Elliott Mertens           12 21:58.8
       5    124  Isaac Limmex              10 22:21.4

      18.   479  Viroqua                                    (20:49.0  104:04.9 2:37.9)
     ====================================================
       1     75  Daniel Cress              11 19:43.4
       2     83  Owen King                 11 20:07.6
       3     86  Alex Harnish              12 20:11.8
       4    112  Samuel Kane               12 21:40.8
       5    123  Soren DeClercq            11 22:21.3
       6   (128) Isaac Fouts               11 22:46.2
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                                      **** Boys' Team Score ***
                                           

      19.   490  Hillsboro                                  (20:50.8  104:13.6 2:09.6)
     ====================================================
       1     76  Sawyer Postel             12 19:46.2
       2     84  Alexander McDonough       12 20:09.7
       3    102  Abner Scheder             10 20:53.9
       4    110  Zachary Morren            10 21:28.0
       5    118  Reed Urban                11 21:55.8
       6   (125) Quinn Scheder             11 22:23.5
       7   (130) Dominic Kirkpatrick        9 23:15.4

      20.   520  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (21:22.1  106:50.3 4:03.4)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Nolan Reed-Mullikin        9 18:49.8
       2    107  Parker McCullick          11 21:18.7
       3    116  Clint Mitchell            10 21:51.5
       4    119  julius cooley             10 21:57.1
       5    129  Theodore Millin           10 22:53.2
       6   (136) Andrew Mezera             10 25:18.8

      21.   569  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (21:59.7  109:58.1 3:25.3)
     ====================================================
       1    103  Samuel Koch               11 21:01.6
       2    106  Trevor Doescher           11 21:13.7
       3    109  Eli Harris                10 21:24.0
       4    117  Braelyn Meinert           11 21:51.9
       5    134  Caleb McKenna             10 24:26.9
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2590  Ayden Slater                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:13.9  6:24 
      2    2 2586  Landon Newman                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:16.4  6:26 
      3    3 2629  Owen Drier                     7  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:23.8  6:30 
      4    4 2747  Joshua Richardson              8  Southwestern Middle School     10:24.7  6:31 
      5    5 2731  Wyatt Schramm                  8  Riverdale                      10:30.2  6:34 
      6    6 2296  Boden Chambers                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:39.9  6:40 
      7    7 2290  Nolan Allendorf                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:40.0  6:40 
      8    8 2320  Logan Swinehart                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:46.4  6:44 
      9    9 2802  Finn Siemon                    8  Viroqua Middle School          10:55.5  6:50 
     10   10 2367  Bobby Schmidt                  7  Fennimore                      11:00.6  6:53 
     11   11 2355  Caiden Evans                   7  Fennimore                      11:03.2  6:55 
     12   12 2150  Branko Garcia                  7  Cuba City                      11:07.4  6:58 
     13   13 2429  Bennett Gehrke                 8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:10.4  6:59 
     14   14 2730  James Schramm                  8  Riverdale                      11:13.1  7:01 
     15   15 2743  Karson Gleason                 8  Southwestern Middle School     11:20.4  7:06 
     16   16 2742  Isaac Doressler                7  Southwestern Middle School     11:22.0  7:07 
     17   17 2635  Micah Meyer                    8  Richland Center/Ithaca         11:23.4  7:08 
     18   18 2308  Bo Lindsey                     7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:25.4  7:09 
     19   19 2804  Gage Volden                    8  Viroqua Middle School          11:35.6  7:15 
     20      2848  Deakin McDonough               8  Weston Middle School           11:37.9  7:17 
     21   20 2444  Braden Turgasen                8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:40.8  7:18 
     22   21 2432  Talan Johnson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:42.3  7:19 
     23   22 2152  Gabe Heins                     8  Cuba City                      11:45.0  7:21 
     24   23 2300  Arrow Greenwood                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:48.8  7:23 
     25   24 2798  Levi Pratt                     7  Viroqua Middle School          11:51.8  7:25 
     26   25 2795  Wyatt Cress                    7  Viroqua Middle School          11:52.6  7:26 
     27   26 2799  Henry Roberts                  7  Viroqua Middle School          11:52.6  7:26 
     28   27 2576  Kaleb Baumann                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:55.1  7:27 
     29   28 2301  Augie Hatch                    6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:56.9  7:29 
     30   29 2433  Gavin Kreger                   8  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:58.7  7:30 
     31   30 2313  Aiden Patterson                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:00.2  7:31 
     32      2830  Cody Wagner                    8  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:00.3  7:31 
     33   31 2107  Owen Bacon                     6  Boscobel                       12:00.3  7:31 
     34      2388  Luke Holthe                    7  Hillsboro Middle School        12:02.0  7:32 
     35      2315  Blake Robb                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:03.0  7:32 
     36      2311  Leif Nelson                    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:03.4  7:33 
     37   32 2358  Teegan Griswold                8  Fennimore                      12:04.6  7:33 
     38   33 2448  Brady Walker                   6  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:07.5  7:35 
     39   34 2726  Clark Jillson                  7  Riverdale                      12:09.8  7:37 
     40      2321  Jack Tippett                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:11.6  7:38 
     41   35 2233  Easton Rear                    6  Darlington                     12:12.5  7:38 
     42      2309  Jace McReynolds                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:14.3  7:39 
     43   36 2361  Avery Hrubes                   7  Fennimore                      12:23.3  7:45 
     44      2319  Jameson Steffes                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:25.0  7:46 
     45   37 2733  Blake Wiitanen                 7  Riverdale                      12:26.7  7:47 
     46   38 2360  Riley Horsfall                 7  Fennimore                      12:31.9  7:50 
     47      2826  Dominic Peralta                8  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:37.5  7:54 
     48   39 2443  Wesley Rose                    8  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:42.7  7:57 
     49   40 2354  James Dregne                   8  Fennimore                      12:42.7  7:57 
     50   41 2746  Scott Perkins                  8  Southwestern Middle School     12:44.6  7:58 
     51      2297  Jack Christopher               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:44.6  7:58 
     52      2293  Eli Brokopp                    7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:45.9  7:59 
     53   42 2522  Ethan McLimans                 6  Lancaster                      12:46.7  8:00 
     54   43 2515  Cooper Graney                  7  Lancaster                      12:47.4  8:00 
     55   44 2124  Ruger Wall                     7  Boscobel                       12:51.4  8:03 
     56   45 2744  Rylan Hahn                     6  Southwestern Middle School     12:54.5  8:05 
     57   46 2741  Michael Adams                  6  Southwestern Middle School     13:02.6  8:10 
     58   47 2115  Korbyn Layton                  7  Boscobel                       13:02.9  8:10 
     59   48 2796  Theo Erickson                  8  Viroqua Middle School          13:04.8  8:11 
     60   49 2511  Aaron Bahl                     7  Lancaster                      13:10.8  8:15 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   50 2524  Maverick Mumm                  6  Lancaster                      13:14.9  8:17 
     62   51 2151  Kale Gustafson                 7  Cuba City                      13:15.4  8:18 
     63   52 2453  Peyton Zitzner                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:15.7  8:18 
     64      2325  Parker Wilson                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:16.4  8:18 
     65      2389  Anthony Kelbel                 6  Hillsboro Middle School        13:17.9  8:19 
     66   53 2346  Cooper Biddick                 6  Fennimore                      13:19.2  8:20 
     67      2352  Jonah Collins                  6  Fennimore                      13:19.4  8:20 
     68   54 2701  Patrick Marck                  8  River Valley                   13:24.0  8:23 
     69   55 2745  Dane Hendricks                 8  Southwestern Middle School     13:24.2  8:23 
     70      2306  Liam Kabat                     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:24.3  8:23 
     71   56 2699  Dylan Kane                    10  River Valley                   13:25.1  8:24 
     72   57 2594  Owen Webster                   6  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:25.4  8:24 
     73   58 2712  Bennett Woodhouse              8  River Valley                   13:25.7  8:24 
     74   59 2148  Evan Flesch                    7  Cuba City                      13:27.4  8:25 
     75      2310  Brayden McWilliams             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:32.8  8:28 
     76      2298  Ben Engel                      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:48.2  8:38 
     77   60 2519  Raylon Kipper                  6  Lancaster                      13:49.0  8:39 
     78   61 2113  Austin Langner                 8  Boscobel                       13:53.7  8:42 
     79   62 2587  Tristan Olson                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:01.9  8:47 
     80   63 2523  Brody Moore                    7  Lancaster                      14:02.1  8:47 
     81   64 2114  Karsyn Layton                  6  Boscobel                       14:11.1  8:52 
     82   65 2518  Elias Ingelbritsen             6  Lancaster                      14:13.8  8:54 
     83   66 2589  Preston Rosebrook              6  Pecatonica/Argyle              14:15.2  8:55 
     84      2452  Charlie Zelhofer               8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:17.0  8:56 
     85      2446  Lucas Turgasen                 6  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:21.0  8:59 
     86   67 2639  Ben Waterfall                  7  Richland Center/Ithaca         14:32.9  9:06 
     87   68 2154  Quinten Schuchart              7  Cuba City                      14:40.3  9:11 
     88      2659  Asher Achenbach                8  River Ridge                    14:42.2  9:12 
     89      2665  Bryce Mason                    8  River Ridge                    14:56.4  9:21 
     90      2390  Clinton Myers                  6  Hillsboro Middle School        14:59.3  9:23 
     91   69 2230  Maicol Murillo-Galvez          8  Darlington                     15:03.4  9:25 
     92      2827  Jonah Peralta                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                15:03.8  9:25 
     93   70 2212  Behrett Cecil                  8  Darlington                     15:04.5  9:26 
     94   71 2155  Oliver Tlehuactle              6  Cuba City                      15:10.5  9:30 
     95   72 2800  Seeley Rudrud                  6  Viroqua Middle School          15:10.5  9:30 
     96   73 2149  Abraham Garcia                 6  Cuba City                      15:13.2  9:31 
     97      2347  Lukas Bomkamp                  6  Fennimore                      15:13.5  9:31 
     98   74 2216  Cristian Jimenez               6  Darlington                     15:15.8  9:33 
     99   75 2711  Edward Thomas                  7  River Valley                   15:18.5  9:35 
    100   76 2710  Liam Thatcher                  6  River Valley                   15:21.5  9:36 
    101      2528  Braxton Sturmer                6  Lancaster                      15:22.8  9:37 
    102      2514  Westin Fritz                   8  Lancaster                      15:27.1  9:40 
    103   77 2236  Henry Riechers                 6  Darlington                     15:36.8  9:46 
    104   78 2704  Elijah Quigley                 6  River Valley                   15:39.5  9:48 
    105   79 2222  Oliver King                    8  Darlington                     15:45.2  9:51 
    106   80 2695  Karl Fair                      7  River Valley                   15:54.1  9:57 
    107   81 2232  Valentin Orizaba-Martinez      6  Darlington                     15:56.0  9:58 
    108      2441  Xan Robertson                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              15:58.0  9:59 
    109      2667  Nathan Parker                  8  River Ridge                    16:07.4 10:05 
    110      2156  Francis Vystrcil               8  Cuba City                      16:12.5 10:08 
    111      2698  Issac Howe                     6  River Valley                   16:13.5 10:09 
    112      2153  Matthew Rehlinger              7  Cuba City                      16:14.0 10:09 
    113      2797  Beau Iverson                   6  Viroqua Middle School          16:18.4 10:12 
    114      2703  August Polkinghorne            7  River Valley                   16:18.9 10:12 
    115      2439  Levi Palmer                    6  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:19.1 10:12 
    116      2748  Dawson Rouse                   6  Southwestern Middle School     16:29.3 10:19 
    117      2349  Elias Brown                    7  Fennimore                      16:36.0 10:23 
    118      2241  Calix Thuli                    6  Darlington                     16:37.3 10:24 
    119   82 2626  James Clark                    6  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:27.3 10:55 
    120   83 2734  Mark Wilkie                    7  Riverdale                      17:33.0 10:59 
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                             **** Boys' Middle School 1.6 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
    121      2305  Owen Jenkins                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       17:40.3 11:03 
    122      2849  Luke Osborne                   7  Weston Middle School           17:43.3 11:05 
    123      2529  Tristan Wunderlin              6  Lancaster                      17:44.6 11:06 
    124      2228  Alex Miranda-Adame             6  Darlington                     17:57.2 11:14 
    125      2314  Kegan Patterson                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:09.1 11:21 
    126      2211  Christian Catana-Simon         6  Darlington                     18:24.8 11:31 
    127      2229  Anthony Moncada-Castro         6  Darlington                     18:27.1 11:32 
    128      2224  Forrest Liddicoat              7  Darlington                     18:53.6 11:49 
    129      2847  Dre Heiking                    8  Weston Middle School           19:06.4 11:57 
    130      2382  Quinn Scheder                 11  Hillsboro                      19:16.7 12:03 
    131   84 2627  Noah Clark                     8  Richland Center/Ithaca         19:33.2 12:14 
    132      2213  Mason Edge                     6  Darlington                     20:19.0 12:42 
    133      2294  Finn Burkhardt-Sable           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       20:31.9 12:50 
    134      2231  Jonathan Orizaba-Martinez      7  Darlington                     22:23.8 14:00 
    135      2708  Myles Strobush                 7  River Valley                   23:19.4 14:35 
    136      2363  Cesar Naves-Hernandez          6  Fennimore                      24:11.6 15:08 
    137      2365  Austin Ottman                  7  Fennimore                      27:27.1 17:10 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    62  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (11:04.1  55:20.5 1:08.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Boden Chambers             8 10:39.9
       2      7  Nolan Allendorf            8 10:40.0
       3      8  Logan Swinehart            8 10:46.4
       4     18  Bo Lindsey                 7 11:25.4
       5     23  Arrow Greenwood            7 11:48.8
       6   ( 28) Augie Hatch                6 11:56.9
       7   ( 30) Aiden Patterson            8 12:00.2

       2.   103  Viroqua Middle School                      (11:37.7  58:08.1 0:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Finn Siemon                8 10:55.5
       2     19  Gage Volden                8 11:35.6
       3     24  Levi Pratt                 7 11:51.8
       4     25  Wyatt Cress                7 11:52.6
       5     26  Henry Roberts              7 11:52.6
       6   ( 48) Theo Erickson              8 13:04.8
       7   ( 72) Seeley Rudrud              6 15:10.5

       3.   116  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (11:44.0  58:39.7 0:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Bennett Gehrke             8 11:10.4
       2     20  Braden Turgasen            8 11:40.8
       3     21  Talan Johnson              6 11:42.3
       4     29  Gavin Kreger               8 11:58.7
       5     33  Brady Walker               6 12:07.5
       6   ( 39) Wesley Rose                8 12:42.7
       7   ( 52) Peyton Zitzner             6 13:15.7

       4.   121  Southwestern Middle School                 (11:45.3  58:46.2 2:29.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Joshua Richardson          8 10:24.7
       2     15  Karson Gleason             8 11:20.4
       3     16  Isaac Doressler            7 11:22.0
       4     41  Scott Perkins              8 12:44.6
       5     45  Rylan Hahn                 6 12:54.5
       6   ( 46) Michael Adams              6 13:02.6
       7   ( 55) Dane Hendricks             8 13:24.2

       5.   127  Fennimore                                  (11:48.8  59:03.6 1:31.3)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Bobby Schmidt              7 11:00.6
       2     11  Caiden Evans               7 11:03.2
       3     32  Teegan Griswold            8 12:04.6
       4     36  Avery Hrubes               7 12:23.3
       5     38  Riley Horsfall             7 12:31.9
       6   ( 40) James Dregne               8 12:42.7
       7   ( 53) Cooper Biddick             6 13:19.2

       6.   149  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (11:58.6  59:52.7 3:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ayden Slater               8 10:13.9
       2      2  Landon Newman              8 10:16.4
       3     27  Kaleb Baumann              7 11:55.1
       4     57  Owen Webster               6 13:25.4
       5     62  Tristan Olson              7 14:01.9
       6   ( 66) Preston Rosebrook          6 14:15.2



                                    Greg Bell Memorial Night Meet
                           Kronshage Park - Hosted by Boscobel High School
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 14, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   173  Riverdale                                  (12:46.6  63:52.8 7:02.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Wyatt Schramm              8 10:30.2
       2     14  James Schramm              8 11:13.1
       3     34  Clark Jillson              7 12:09.8
       4     37  Blake Wiitanen             7 12:26.7
       5     83  Mark Wilkie                7 17:33.0

       8.   212  Cuba City                                  (12:51.1  64:15.5 3:32.9)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Branko Garcia              7 11:07.4
       2     22  Gabe Heins                 8 11:45.0
       3     51  Kale Gustafson             7 13:15.4
       4     59  Evan Flesch                7 13:27.4
       5     68  Quinten Schuchart          7 14:40.3
       6   ( 71) Oliver Tlehuactle          6 15:10.5
       7   ( 73) Abraham Garcia             6 15:13.2

       9.   244  Lancaster                                  (13:09.8  65:48.8 1:02.3)
     ====================================================
       1     42  Ethan McLimans             6 12:46.7
       2     43  Cooper Graney              7 12:47.4
       3     49  Aaron Bahl                 7 13:10.8
       4     50  Maverick Mumm              6 13:14.9
       5     60  Raylon Kipper              6 13:49.0
       6   ( 63) Brody Moore                7 14:02.1
       7   ( 65) Elias Ingelbritsen         6 14:13.8

      10.   247  Boscobel                                   (13:11.9  65:59.4 2:10.8)
     ====================================================
       1     31  Owen Bacon                 6 12:00.3
       2     44  Ruger Wall                 7 12:51.4
       3     47  Korbyn Layton              7 13:02.9
       4     61  Austin Langner             8 13:53.7
       5     64  Karsyn Layton              6 14:11.1

      11.   253  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (14:40.2  73:20.6 9:09.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Owen Drier                 7 10:23.8
       2     17  Micah Meyer                8 11:23.4
       3     67  Ben Waterfall              7 14:32.9
       4     82  James Clark                6 17:27.3
       5     84  Noah Clark                 8 19:33.2

      12.   319  River Valley                               (14:11.0  70:54.8 1:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1     54  Patrick Marck              8 13:24.0
       2     56  Dylan Kane                10 13:25.1
       3     58  Bennett Woodhouse          8 13:25.7
       4     75  Edward Thomas              7 15:18.5
       5     76  Liam Thatcher              6 15:21.5
       6   ( 78) Elijah Quigley             6 15:39.5
       7   ( 80) Karl Fair                  7 15:54.1
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

      13.   325  Darlington                                 (14:38.6  73:13.0 3:24.3)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Easton Rear                6 12:12.5
       2     69  Maicol Murillo-Galvez      8 15:03.4
       3     70  Behrett Cecil              8 15:04.5
       4     74  Cristian Jimenez           6 15:15.8
       5     77  Henry Riechers             6 15:36.8
       6   ( 79) Oliver King                8 15:45.2
       7   ( 81) Valentin Orizaba-Martinez  6 15:56.0


